Tube Cleaning Solutions
Runner Nozzles
Runner Nozzles—Parts
Runner Nozzles—Diameters
The Runner Nozzle is a rotating tube cleaning nozzle, designed for cleaning heat
exchanger tubes.
The Runner Nozzle has a maximum working pressure of 1500 bar / 22K and is
available with various nozzle heads to remove hard plugs or scales.
Runner Nozzles—Diameters
* Custom design configurations available on request.
Runner Nozzles—Specifications
CONNECTION MAX. PRESSURE  PART NO.
Runner 10 - Diameter Ø 10 mm - Length 60 mm
M7x1 - Female  1500 bar 22K  RUN10-M7F-3
5/16” UNF - Male (65mm)  1500 bar / 22K  RUN10-516M-3
1/16” NPT - Female  1000 bar / 15K  RUN10-116NF-2
1/4” UNF LH - Female  1500 bar / 22K  RUN10-M4LF-3
1/4” UNF RH - Female  1500 bar / 22K  RUN10-M4RF-3
Runner 13 - Diameter Ø 13 mm - Length 75 mm
1/8” BSP - Female  1500 bar / 22K  RUN13-18F-2
1/8” NPT - Female  1000 bar / 15K    RUN13-18NF-2
3/8” UNF LH - Female  1500 bar / 22K    RUN13-M6LF-2
3/8” UNF RH - Female  1500 bar / 22K    RUN13-M6RF-2
Runner 18 - Diameter Ø 18 mm - Length 101 mm
1/4” BSP - Female  1500 bar / 22K    RUN18-14F-2
1/4” NPT - Female  1000 bar / 15K    RUN18-14NF-2
9/16” UNF LH - Female  1500 bar / 22K    RUN18-M9LF-2
9/16” UNF RH - Female  1500 bar / 22K    RUN18-M9RF-2
Runner 24 - Diameter Ø 24 mm - Length 134 mm
3/8” BSP - Female  1500 bar / 22K    RUN24-38F-2
3/8” NPT - Female  1000 bar / 15K    RUN24-38NF-2
9/16” UNF LH - Female  1500 bar / 22K    RUN24-M9LF-2
9/16” UNF RH - Female  1500 bar / 22K    RUN24-M9RF-2
Runner Nozzle—selection table 1
CONNECTION THREAD LENGTH DIAMETER BAR PART NUMBER
Runner 10
M7x1 Female 60 mm Ø 10 mm 1500 bar/ 22K RUN10-M7F-3
5/16” UNF Male 65 mm Ø 10 mm 1500 bar/ 22K RUN10-516M-3
1/16” NPT Female 60 mm Ø 10 mm 1000 bar/ 15K RUN10-116NF-2
1/4” UNF LH Female 60 mm Ø 10 mm 1500 bar/ 22K RUN10-M4LF-3
1/4" UNF RH Female  60 mm  Ø 10 mm 1500 bar/ 22K RUN10-M4RF-3
Runner 13
1/8" BSP Female 75 mm Ø 13 mm 1500 bar/ 22K RUN13-18F-2
1/8” NPT Female 75 mm Ø 13 mm 1000 bar/ 15K RUN13-18NF-2
3/8” UNF LH Female 75 mm Ø 13 mm 1500 bar/ 22K RUN13-M6LF-2
3/8" UNF RH  Female  75 mm  Ø 13 mm  1500 bar/ 22K RUN13-M6RF-2
Runner 18
1/4" BSP Female 101 mm Ø 18 mm 1500 bar/ 22K RUN18-14F-2
1/4" NPT  Female  101 mm  Ø 18 mm  1000 bar/ 20K RUN18-14NF-2
9/16" UNF LH Female  101 mm  Ø 18 mm  1500 bar/ 22K RUN18-M9LF-2
9/16" UNF RH  Female  101 mm  Ø 18 mm  1500 bar/ 22K RUN18-M9RF-2
Runner 24
3/8” BSP  Female 134 mm Ø 24 mm 1500 bar/ 22K RUN24-38F-2
3/8” NPT Female  134 mm  Ø 24 mm  1000 bar/ 20K RUN24-38NF-2
9/16” UNF LH Female  134 mm  Ø 24 mm  1500 bar/ 22K RUN24-M9LF-2
9/16” UNF RH Female  134 mm  Ø 24 mm  1500 bar/ 22K RUN24-M9RF-2
Runner Nozzle—selection table 2
PART NUMBER TYPE MAX. WORKING
PRESSURE
FLOW
Runner 10
RUN10-015-S1 Standard 1000-1500 bar/ 15-22K 24-30 lpm / 6,5-8 gpm
RUN10-015-U1 Unplugger 700-1000 bar/ 10-15K 19-23 lpm / 5-6 gpm
RUN10-015-U2 Unplugger 1000-1500 bar/ 15-22K 21-25 lpm / 5.5-6.5 gpm
RUN10-015-P1 Polisher 700-1000 bar/ 10-15K 17-21 lpm / 4.5-5.5 gpm
RUN10-015-P2 Polisher 1000-1500 bar/ 15-22K 19-23 lpm / 5-6 gpm
Runner 13
RUN13-015-S1 Standard 700-1000 bar / 10-15K 30-38 lpm / 8-10 gpm
RUN13-015-S3 Standard 1000-1500 bar / 15-22K 30-38 lpm / 8-10 gpm
RUN13-015-U1 Unplugger  700-1000 bar / 10-15K 27-34 lpm / 7-9 gpm
RUN13-015-U3 Unplugger 1000-1500 bar / 15-22K 27-34 lpm / 7-9 gpm
RUN13-015-P1 Polisher 700-1000 bar / 10-15K 27-34 lpm / 7-9 gpm
RUN13-015-P3 Polisher  1000-1500 bar / 15-22K 27-34 lpm / 7-9 gpm
Runner 18 and Runner 24 on next page
Runner Nozzle—selection table 2 continued
PART NUMBER TYPE MAX. WORKING
PRESSURE
FLOW
Runner 18
RUN18-015-S1 Standard 700-1000 bar / 10-15K 42-53 lpm / 11-14 gpm
RUN18-015-S2 Standard 700-1000 bar / 10-15K 30-38 lpm / 8-10 gpm
RUN18-015-S3 Standard 1000-1500 bar / 15-22K  42-53 lpm / 11-14 gpm
RUN18-015-U1 Unplugger 700-1000 bar / 10-15K  42-53 lpm / 11-14 gpm
RUN18-015-U2 Unplugger  700-1000 bar / 10-15K  30-38 lpm / 8-10 gpm
RUN18-015-U3  Unplugger  1000-1500 bar / 15-22K 42-53 lpm / 11-14 gpm
RUN18-015-U4  Unplugger  1000-1500 bar / 15-22K 30-38 lpm / 8-10 gpm
RUN18-015-P1  Polisher  700-1000 bar / 10-15K  42-53 lpm / 11-14 gpm
RUN18-015-P2  Polisher  700-1000 bar / 10-15K 30-38 lpm / 8-10 gpm
RUN18-015-P3  Polisher  1000-1500 bar / 15-22K 42-53 lpm / 11-14 gpm
RUN18-015-P4  Polisher  1000-1500 bar / 15-22K 30-38 lpm / 8-10 gpm
Runner 24
RUN24-015-P1 Polisher  700-1000 bar / 10-15K 76-95 lpm / 20-25 gpm
RUN24-015-P2 Polisher  700-1000 bar / 10-15K 57-72 lpm / 15-19 gpm
RUN24-015-P3 Polisher  700-1000 bar / 10-15K 45-53 lpm / 12-14 gpm
RUN24-015-P4 Polisher 1000-1500 bar / 15-22K 68-80 lpm / 18-21 gpm
RUN24-015-P5 Polisher  1000-1500 bar / 15-22K 57-64 lpm / 15-17 gpm
RUN24-015-P6 Polisher 1000-1500 bar / 15-22K  45-53 lpm / 12-14 gpm
RUN24-015-S1 Standard  700-1000 bar / 10-15K 76-95 lpm / 20-25 gpm
RUN24-015-S2 Standard  700-1000 bar / 10-15K 57-72 lpm / 15-19 gpm
RUN24-015-S3 Standard 700-1000 bar / 10-15K 45-53 lpm / 12-14 gpm
RUN24-015-S4 Standard  1000-1500 bar / 15-22K   68-80 lpm / 18-21 gpm
RUN24-015-S5 Standard  1000-1500 bar / 15-22K 57-64 lpm / 15-17 gpm
RUN24-015-S6 Standard  1000-1500 bar / 15-22K 45-53 lpm / 12-14 gpm
Tube Cleaning Flow Chart
Tube Nozzles—15K
Tube Nozzles—20K
Tube Nozzles—40K
Typical Tube Nozzle Drill Patterns
Tube Cleaning Solutions
In addition to the hydro jetting pump
units and accessories that we manu-
facture, we also provide accessories
from a small range of selected and
trusted manufacturers.
For the supply of all high pressure pipe cleaning pumps and accessories.
Proud to supply hydro jetting accessories
from these leading suppliers.
We select accessory suppliers based these criteria:
 Product quality
 Reliability
 Efficiency
 Value for money
Office
+ (966) (13) 887-7390
Contacts
Paul Tucker
+ (966) (50) 573-5125 (Saudi)
+ (973) (3) 936-2693 (Bahrain)
Rafaat Adnan
+966 (0) 503838431